

RICO60

AUTO SERVICES

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -20%	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	5K

Ukk

TO: BUDGET DIRECT

Vehicle No : SGM 2204 L

Make & Model : HONDA CIVIC FD4

DATE: 13/11/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	
1	BOOTLID BIT X Repair	1	\$898.30	\$ 898.30	610.7
2	BOOTLID LOGO	1	\$90.00	\$ 90.00	20.2
3	BOOTLID EMBLEM(CIVIC)	1	\$98.00	\$ 98.00	30
4	BOOTLID EMBLEM(1.6)	1	\$57.00	\$ 57.00	20.9
5	BOOTLID EMBLEM(I VTEC)	1	\$78.00	\$ 78.00	31
6	BOOTLID CAR PLATE LAMP X NN	2	\$49.00	\$ 98.00	
7	BOOTLID CAR PLATE LAMP GARNISH BR	1	\$179.80	\$ 179.80	119
8	BOOTLID REFLECTOR IPC - CPA	2	\$431.00	\$ 862.00	245
9	BOOTLID INNER LOCK BT	1	\$287.60	\$ 287.60	179.2
10	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH X	1	\$35.00	\$ 35.00	
11	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP TN	1	\$198.10	\$ 198.10	145.2
12	REAR BUMPER RE	1	\$847.30	\$ 847.30	638
13	REAR BUMPER MUDFLAP X NN	2	\$86.00	\$ 172.00	
14	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER CPA	2	\$56.40	\$ 112.80	28.4
15	REAR BUMPER BRACKET X NN	2	\$72.20	\$ 144.40	
16	REAR BUMPER EXHAUST GARNISH GA	1	\$68.50	\$ 68.50	✓
17	TAILLAMP CPA	2	\$557.40	\$ 1,114.80	596.4
18	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET X NN	2	\$55.00	\$ 110.00	
19	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM X NN TN	2	\$476.50	\$ 953.00	484
20	REAR FENDER AIR VENT X NN	2	\$65.20	\$ 130.40	
21	REAR END PANEL Bm	1	\$689.00	\$ 689.00	322.6
22	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH RE	1	\$185.40	\$ 185.40	60.2
23	REAR FLOOR PANEL TN	1	\$984.50	\$ 984.50	911.4
24	REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL X NN	2	\$321.00	\$ 642.00	
25	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS BOX SPONGE CPA	1	\$265.50	\$ 265.50	90.2
26	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD CPA	1	\$541.00	\$ 541.00	316

REAR EXHAUST PIPE BOX	X NN	1	\$954.00	\$	954.00	
3 REAR EXHAUST CHROME HEAD	X set	2 NN	\$120.00	\$	240.00	
29 REAR EXHAUST MOULTING	X NN	2	\$38.00	\$	76.00	
30 REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR	B / <i>pur</i>	1	\$114.50	\$	114.50	98.4
Subtotal :				\$	11,226.90	4404.6
Less 20% :				\$	2,245.38	
Parts Total :				\$	8,981.52	3523.68

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP /	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
2	TAIL LAMP CLIP /	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	20
3	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS /	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	30
4	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS /	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	10
5	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL X NN	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	
6	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL / MC	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	50
7	REVERSE SENSOR / <i>PM</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	200
SPECIAL NETT				\$	630.00 340

LABOUR (REAR)			PRICE	
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	600	\$	1,500.00	800
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	800	\$	1,200.00	1000
TUFF COAT		\$	150.00	60
WIRING CHECK		\$	100.00	30
REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR		\$	350.00	60
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING		\$	150.00	40
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST		\$	200.00	60
TRANFER BOOTLID MECHANISM		\$	150.00	40
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	NA	\$	100.00	X
LABOUR TOTAL			\$	3,900.00 2090

Total Parts Cost	\$	9,611.52
Total Labour Cost	\$	3,900.00
Total Repair Cost	\$	13,511.52

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY

SURVEYED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

6 ~~8~~ Days

4/5

After repair photos.

Guo Qiao

16/11/21.

5553.68

-20%: 4400

**LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:**

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: